
SL NO. NAME OF JR. R. [ACADEMIC]
DATE OF 

JOINING
COURSE/SESSION

1 Dr. SITA PAIKRA 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

2 Dr. MALYABAN DAS 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

3 Dr. UPENDRA PRASAD YADAV 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

4 Dr. RAJ ASHWINI DWIVEDI 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

5 Dr. VISHWANATH M. JALAWADI 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

6 Dr. PRAJIT MAZUMDAR 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

7 Dr. VIKAS MARDI 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

8 Dr. ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

9 Dr. AMAN SINHA 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

10 Dr. SHIV SHANKAR MUNDA 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

11 Dr. ROHIT KESHAV 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

12 Dr.MD. AFTAB ANSARI 12.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

13 Dr. GITA BIPIN CHANDRA 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

14 Dr. DHIRAJ KUMAR 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

15 Dr. MANMEET TOPNO 31.05.2016 MD. (Medicine) 2016-19

16 Dr. KAMAL NARAYAN Pd. 31.05.2016 MD. (Peadiatrics)2016-19

17 Dr. DOYEL SINHA 31.05.2016 MD. (Peadiatrics)2016-19

18 Dr. MADIVALESH MASTAMMANAVER 31.05.2016 MD. (Peadiatrics)2016-19

19 Dr. RANI MANISHA 31.05.2016 MD. (Peadiatrics)2016-19

20 Dr. NUPUR KUMARI 31.05.2016 MD. (Peadiatrics)2016-19

21 Dr. KHUSHBOO BAGE 31.05.2016 MD. (Peadiatrics)2016-19

22 Dr. PRAMOD KUMAR RAJU S 31.05.2016 D.C.H. 2016-18

23 Dr. SHYAMANAND SINGH 31.05.2016 D.C.H. 2016-18

24 Dr. GANESH KUMAR MALLICK 31.05.2016 D.C.H. 2016-18

25 Dr. NEELOTPAL 31.05.2016 D.C.H. 2016-18

26 Dr. RAJESH RANJAN 31.05.2016 D.C.H. 2016-18

27 Dr. PRIYANKA 31.05.2016 D.C.H. 2016-18

28 Dr. SHAFAQAT SHAMIM RANA 31.05.2016 D.C.H. 2016-18

29 Dr. SURJEET LAKRA 31.05.2016 D.C.H. 2016-18

30 Dr. ANKUR OJHA 31.05.2016 M.S. (Orthopaedics) 2016-19

31 Dr. VINIT VIVEK 31.05.2016 M.S. (Orthopaedics) 2016-19

32 Dr. MRITUNJAY KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.S. (Orthopaedics) 2016-19

33 Dr.ARUN KUMAR 31.05.2016 D.Ortho. 2016-18

34 Dr. ASHISH PAL 31.05.2016 D.Ortho. 2016-18

35 Dr. ARUN KUMAR SINGH 31.05.2016 D.Ortho. 2016-18

36 Dr. TARIQHE JAMIL HASAN 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

37 Dr. VISHAL PRAKASH 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

38 Dr. HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

39 Dr. MANJIT KUMAR SINGH 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

40 Dr.JITENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19
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41 Dr. UDAY KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

42 Dr. KAVITA TIRKEY 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

43 Dr. JYOTI KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

44 Dr. ANIL KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

45 Dr. CHETAN ANAND 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

46 Dr.JIWESH KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

47 Dr. CHANDAN KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

48 Dr. ABHINAV SHEKHAR 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

49 Dr. AMIT KUMAR DUBEY 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

50 Dr. PRITAM MARANDI 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

51 Dr. NITIN KUMAR GANGWAR 31.05.2016 M.S. (General Surgery) 2016-19

52 Dr. SONIA M.K 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

53 Dr. M.VAHINI 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

54 Dr. SWATI ATROLIA 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

55 Dr. NIKITA CHAUHAN 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

56 Dr. SHWETA MISHRA 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

57 Dr. SHILPA KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

58 Dr. ANUPAMA KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

59 Dr. RASHMI KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

60 Dr. PUNAM DAN 31.05.2016 M.D. (Obst. & Gynae) 2016-19

61 Dr. SABA GHAFFARI 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

62 Dr. BANDANA KUMARI 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

63 Dr. KUMARI ARCHANA 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

64 Dr. RUBINA TASNIM 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

65 Dr. AYODHAYA KUMAR 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

66 Dr. NIDHI KUMARI 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

67 Dr. SWEETY KUMARI 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

68 Dr. KUMARI JAISHREE RAGINI 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

69 Dr. GARIMA DEO 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

70 Dr. VANDNA BHARTI 31.05.2016 D.G.O. 2016-18

71 Dr. NEHA GHOSE 31.05.2016 M.S.(EYE) 2016-19

72 Dr. VISHAKHA GUPTA 31.05.2016 M.S.(EYE) 2016-19

73 Dr. VIVEK KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.S.(EYE) 2016-19

74 Dr. NIMISH KUMAR SINGH 31.05.2016 M.S.(EYE) 2016-19

75 Dr. SHABAZ HUSAIN 31.05.2016 M.S.(EYE) 2016-19

76 Dr. H. GINTHIAN MUNG 31.05.2016 D.O 2016-18

77 Dr. RAVINDRA SINGH 31.05.2016 D.O 2016-18

78 Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 31.05.2016 M.S.(EYE) 2016-19

79 Dr. SUCHITRA KUMARI 31.05.2016 D.O 2016-18

80 Dr. BASUDHA 31.05.2016 D.O 2016-18

81 Dr. PREMA NAND SAH 31.05.2016 D.O 2016-18

82 DR. ANUJ KUMAR PATHAK 31.05.2016 D.O 2016-18
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83 Dr. DEB KUMAR MAHATO 31.05.2016 D.O 2016-18

84 Dr. ALEKH KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.S (E.N.T) 2016-19

85 Dr. GAJENDRA NAYAK 31.05.2016 M.S (E.N.T) 2016-19

86 Dr. ANKUR GHOSH 31.05.2016 M.D. (DERM VEN & LEP.) 2016-19

87 Dr. SHAISTA HUMA 31.05.2016 M.D. (DERM VEN & LEP.) 2016-19

88 Dr. SURABHI SHANDILYA 31.05.2016 M.D. (DERM VEN & LEP.) 2016-19

89 Dr. YUVRAJ SAHU 31.05.2016 D.V.D. 2016-18

90 Dr. POOJA CHOUBEY 31.05.2016 D.V.D. 2016-18

91 Dr. AMIT VARMA 31.05.2016 D.V.D. 2016-18

92 Dr. KISHORE RAM BEDIA 31.05.2016 D.V.D. 2016-18

93 Dr. UDAY SINGH 31.05.2016 D.V.D. 2016-18

94 Dr. AMRITA SHRUTI 31.05.2016 D.V.D. 2016-18

95 Dr. D. PUGHAZ 31.05.2016 M.D(Radiology)2016-19

96 Dr. RUPAM KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.D(Radiology)2016-19

97 Dr. R. SATHISH KUMAR 31.05.2016 D.M.R.D 2016-18

98 Dr. SAURABH KUMAR RAI 31.05.2016 D.M.R.D 2016-18

99 Dr. AMIT KUMAR 31.05.2016 D.M.R.D 2016-18

100 Dr. SANJAY KUMAR 31.05.2016 D.M.R.D 2016-18

101 Dr. MUKESH KUMAR KANT 31.05.2016 M.D(Aneasthesia)2016-19

102 Dr. GEETA RANI TUDU 31.05.2016 M.D(Aneasthesia)2016-19

103 Dr. SANJAY ORAON 31.05.2016 M.D(Aneasthesia)2016-19

104 Dr. BIKRAM MOHAN 31.05.2016 M.D(Aneasthesia)2016-19

105 Dr. RITESH KUMAR SINHA 31.05.2016 D.A 2016-18

106 Dr. NASIM AHMAD 31.05.2016 D.A 2016-18

107 Dr. SWATI SHIKHA 31.05.2016 M.D (P.S.M)2016-19

108 Dr. ERUM YASMIN 31.05.2016 M.D (P.S.M)2016-19

109 Dr. RAJESH KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.D (P.S.M)2016-19

110 Dr. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.D (P.S.M)2016-19

111 Dr.HEMANT ALDA 31.05.2016 M.C.H (NEURO SURG)2016-22

112 Dr. SUPREET SONELI TOPNO 31.05.2016 M.D(Physiology)2016-19

113 Dr. SANDEEP KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.D(Physiology)2016-19

114 Dr. MANJULATA 31.05.2016 M.D(Physiology)2016-19

115 Dr. ARCHANA 31.05.2016 M.D(Physiology)2016-19

116 Dr. PUSHPLATA 31.05.2016 M.D(Physiology)2016-19

117 Dr. DOYEL HALDER 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

118 Dr. RAKESH KUMAR KHUNTE 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

119 Dr. ARYAK BANERJEE 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

120 Dr. NIDHI PRIYA ALLIE BARLA 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

121 Dr. SATYAJEET 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

122 Dr. Md. ALI MUDDIN ANSARI 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

123 Dr. RANJITA KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

124 Dr. SHAOOR NAZISH 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19
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125 Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

126 Dr. EKHLAQUE AHMAD 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

127 Dr. SANJEEV KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.D. (Pathology) 2016-19

128 Dr. KIRTIJIT CHAKMA 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

129 Dr. KUMARI PRIYANKA 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

130 Dr. ASHWINI KUMAR 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

131 Dr. BINITA HORO 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

132 Dr. SHWETA PRADHAN 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

133 Dr. ANUPMA KUMARI 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

134 Dr. SHAHID ANWAR 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

135 Dr. PRAVEEN KUMAR 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

136 Dr. SUNIL RAM 31.05.2016 D.C.P 2016-18

137 Dr. NEHA 31.05.2016 M.D(Microbiology)2016-19

138 Dr. BHAGAN HEMBROM 31.05.2016 M.D(Microbiology)2016-19

139 Dr. APARNA APARAJITA 31.05.2016 M.D(Microbiology)2016-19

140 Dr. Md. KHALID ANJUM 31.05.2016 M.D(Microbiology)2016-19

141 Dr. KHUSHBOO KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.D(Microbiology)2016-19

142 Dr. SWETA KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.D(Microbiology)2016-19

143 Dr. PHOLGU PROTIM 31.05.2016 M.D(Pharmacology)2016-19

144 Dr. ANSHU KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.D(Pharmacology)2016-19

145 Dr. ANAND KUMAR 31.05.2016 M.D(Biochemistry)2016-19

146 Dr. MINAKSHI KUMARI 31.05.2016 M.D(Biochemistry)2016-19
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